
Pos. 

Moskito Junior 

1 

2 

Saurier 

1 

2 

3 

St.Nr. 

88 

15 

58 

5 

1 

Name 

Jamie Koelliker 

Leon Disler 

Hans-Ulrich Wilhelm 

Walter Traber 

Lusi Neuhaus 

Runden 

32 

25 

33 

32 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

39:33.958 

42:41.806 

40:10.989 

41:13.966 

0.001 

R1.  

8  [9:32.190] 

6  [10:18.599] 

8  [10:40.628] 

7  [10:19.731] 

0  [] 

R2.  

9  [10:33.687] 

7  [12:03.709] 

9  [10:32.258] 

9  [10:31.405] 

0  [0.001] 

R3.  

7  [9:44.353] 

6  [10:05.498] 

8  [9:21.633] 

8  [10:06.327] 

0  [] 

R4.  

8  [9:43.728] 

6  [10:14.000] 

8  [9:36.470] 

8  [10:16.503] 

0  [] 
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10. Motor-Trotti Plauschrennen 2023 
2-Moskito Junior 

Gesamt Moskito Junior 

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 km 


